Polaris 1500
User’s Manual
2022/9  Version : 1.7us
Polaris 1500 User’s Manual
Page 2
Polaris 1500 User’s Manual
Page 3
Polaris 1500 User’s Manual

depends on CT current range
400 – 400A
600 – 600A
Polaris 1500 User’s Manual
Page 9
Water meter option
Water meter pulse input is an optional feature, which needs to be specified when
ordering. The meter with water meter pulse input function will be marked on the
label on the left side of the meter.
Current sensor information
Model No. CT Type Amp Compatible with
CT-50S / CT-50SB
Split-core
50A
P153-200, P154-200 CT-100S / CT-100SB 100A
CT-200S / CT-200SB 200A
CT-400S 400A P153-400, P154-400
CT-600S 600A P153-600, P154-600
CT-50D3
Solid-core
50A
P153-200, P154-200
CT-200D3 200A
CT-400D6 400A P153-400, P154-400
CT-600D9 600A P153-600, P154-600
Current sensor requirement
Configuration CTs Required
1-phase, 2 wire 1 CT
1-or 2-phase, 3 wire 2 CTs